02000031540

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
. (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900066376739

112/24/06--011120--024 **43.75

03/10/06--01010--005 **11.25

2006 NUR -9 PM 2: 08

W7 04 1



February 28, 2006

LEONOR LLANGE 3410 NW 85TH WAY BLDG. 14 APTO 301 LAUDERHILL, FL 33351

SUBJECT: LA PERRADA DE CHALO, LLC

Ref. Number: L02000031540

We have received your document for LA PERRADA DE CHALO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00014008

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations	1377 2	
SUBJECT:	LA PER	RRADA DE CHALO, LLC	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
	LEON	IOR LLANGE	
	.	(Name of Person)	<u> </u>
	ACCTAX AC	COUNTING SERVICE	SEC 2006
		(Firm/Company)	
		301 SSEC	
	311311113		F S
	LAUDI	FRHIII FI 33351	?: 0
		y/State and Zip Code)	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	LEONOR LLANGE	at (754 \ 245.2°	119
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
□ \$2 5.00 Filing F	Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	oorations Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTIC	LES OF DISSOLUTION FOR		
· À LIMITE	D LIABILITY COMPANY	2006 MAR TYLLCAN	11
1. The name of a limited liability company is	LA PERRADA DE CHALO LLO	AR)	M
		E.FL.	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on _ L02000031540	11/23/2002	and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 03/	06/2006	_	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on		solution pursuant to section	٠
THE SINGLE MEMBER DECIDED TO I	FINISH THE LIMITED LIABIL	TY COMPANY.	
		, ,	
5. CHECK ONE:		······	
	a Calina Danila ad Dahibban a annanan da	and the moral discussion of	
All debts, obligations and liabilities	• • •		
Adequate provision has been made	-	•	
 All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests. 	distributed among its members in	accordance with their respective	
7. CHECK ONE:			
There are no suits pending against t -OR-	he company in any court.		
Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending sui	for the satisfaction of any judgmer t.	nt, order or decree which may be	
ignatures of the members having the same percer	ntage of membership interests nece	essary to approve the dissolution:	
Signature		Printed Name	
Signature Conzolo Ortegon		GONZALO ORTEGON	-
•			
			
	. ,		